Three Mighty Small™ Vertical Gel
Electrophoresis Units
The SE 200 Series
Big Results
In Small Gels
A m e r s h a m  B i o s c i e n c e s
The Mighty Small Vertical Slab Electrophoresis Units. Left to right: SE 250, SE 260,
SE 280 Protein molecular weight markers sepa-

10 x 12 cm. Includes 5 glass plates,
2 notched alumina plates, 4 clamps, well-
locating decal, Spacer-Mate assembly
template, and Cello-Seal. (Order comb,
spacers and gel caster separately.)
Tube Gel Adaptor
SE 220 Mighty Small Tube Gel Adaptor Kit, for 6
tube gels, 7.5 cm x 1.5 mm ID. Includes 12
gel tubes, SE 225 tube gel caster, 12 O-
rings, 24 stoppers and tube gel extractor.
Accessories
Teflon Combs for all Mighty Small Units
Comb Well
No. of Thickness Width
Catalog No. Wells (mm) (mm)
SE 211A-5-.75 5 0.75 13.0
SE 211A-5-1.0 5 1.00 13.0
SE 211A-5-1.5 5 1.50 13.0
SE 211A-9-1.0 9* 1.00 5.8
SE 211A-10-.75 10 0.75 4.8
SE 211A-10-1.0 10 1.00 4.8
SE 211A-10-1.5 10 1.50 4.8
SE 211A-15-.75 15 0.75 2.9
SE 211A-15-1.0 15 1.00 2.9
SE 211A-15-1.5 15 1.50 2.9
SE 211A-18-1.0 18* 1.00 2.9
SE 211A-R-.75 1/1† 0.75 68.5/5.2
SE 211A-R-1.0 1/1† 1.00 68.5/5.2
SE 211A-R-1.5 1/1† 1.50 68.5/5.2
*Microtiter spacing
†Preparative/reference well
Thickness Length
Spacers (mm) (cm)
For  SE 250 (set of 2)
SE 2119T-2-.75 0.75 8
SE 2119T-2-1.0 1.00 8
SE 2119T-2-1.5 1.50 8
For  SE 260 (set of 2)
SE 2619T-2-.75 0.75 10.5
SE 2619T-2-1.0 1.00 10.5
SE 2619T-2-1.5 1.50 10.5